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South Valley Symphony 2014-15  -  Rehearsal Schedule

Fall Concert

Location: Gavilan College Theater
Date: Saturday, October 11, 2014 @ 7:30 pm
Prices: General - $20  /  Children & Students free

Program:

Mozart  -  Overture to “The Marriage of Figaro”
Saint-Saens  -  “Piano Concerto No.2 in G minor”
Tchaikovsky  -  “Symphony No.1”

Wed -  Sep. 3, 2014 @ 7:30 pm at  Solorsano Middle School
Wed - Sep. 10, 2014 @ 7:30 pm at Solorsano Middle School
Wed - Sep. 17, 2014 @ 7:30 pm at Solorsano Middle School
Wed - Sep. 24, 2014 @ 7:30 pm at Solorsano Middle School
Wed - Oct 1, 2014 @ 7:30 pm at Solorsano Middle School
Wed. - Oct. 8, 2014 @ 7:30 pm at Solorsano Middle School 
Fri - Oct. 10, 2014 @ 7:30 pm at Gavilan College Theater -    Dress
Sat - Oct.    11, 2014 @  7:30 pm at Gavilan College Theater -  6:30 pm Call

Holiday Concert    

Location: Gavilan College Theater
Date: Sunday, December 14, 2014 @ 4:00 pm
Prices: General - $20  /  Children & Students free

Program:
Debussy  -  “Dances Sacred and Profane”
Lovrien  -  “Minor Alterations 2”
Beverly Blount Sings
OʼNeill  -  “Christmas Eve Sarajevo”
Mollicone  -  “A Ratʼs Tale”  

Wed - Oct. 29, 2014 @ 7:30 pm at Solorsano Middle School
Wed - Nov. 5, 2014 @ 7:30 pm at Solorsano Middle School
Wed - Nov. 12, 2014 @ 7:30 pm at Solorsano Middle School
Wed - Nov. 19, 2014 @ 7:30 pm at Solorsano Middle School
Wed - Nov. 26, 2014 @ 7:30 pm at Solorsano Middle School - School Holiday
Wed - Dec. 3, 2014 @  7:30 pm at Solorsano Middle School
Wed - Dec. 10, 2014 @ 7:30 pm at  Solorsano Middle School
Fri - Dec. 12, 2014 @ 7:30 pm at  Gavilan College Theater -    Dress
Sun - Dec. 14, 2014 @ 4:00 pm at  Gavilan College Theater - 3:00 pm Call
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Spring Concert

Location: Gavilan College Theater
Date: Saturday, March 7, 2015 @ 7:30 pm
Prices: General - $20  /  Children & Students free

Program:
Navaroli Competition Winner
Niemann  -  World Premier of Newly Commissioned Piece

Wed - Jan. 21, 2015 @ 7:30 pm at Solorsano Middle School
Wed - Jan. 28, 2015 @ 7:30 pm at Solorsano Middle School
Wed - Feb. 4, 2015 @ 7:30 pm at Solorsano Middle School
Wed - Feb. 11, 2015 @ 7:30 pm at Solorsano Middle School
Wed - Feb. 18, 2015 @ 7:30 pm at Solorsano Middle School - School Holiday
Wed - Feb. 25, 2015 @ 7:30 pm at Solorsano Middle School
Wed - Mar. 4, 2015 @ 7:30 pm at Solorsano Middle School
Fri - Mar. 6, 2015 @ 7:30 pm at Gavilan College Theater - Dress
Sat - Mar, 7, 2015 @  7:30 pm at Gavilan College Theater - 6:30 pm Call

Mission Concert

Location: Mission San Juan Bautista
Date: Sunday, May 10, 2015 @ 4:00 pm
Prices: General - $35 /  Children & Students - Free

Program:
Vivaldi  -  “Concerto for Two Trumpts in C major”
Vivaldi  -  “Concerto for Two Celli in G minor”
Tchaikovsky  -  “Sleeping Beauty Suite”  ??
Beethoven  -  “Symphony No.5”

Wed - Mar. 25, 2015 @ 7:30 pm at Solorsano Middle School
Wed - Apr. 1, 2015 @ 7:30 pm at Solorsano Middle School
Wed - Apr. 8, 2015 @ 7:30 pm at Solorsano Middle School   -   School Holiday
Wed - Apr. 15, 2015 @ 7:30 pm at Solorsano Middle School
Wed - Apr. 22, 2015 @ 7:30 pm at Solorsano Middle School
Wed - Apr. 29, 2015 @ 7:30 pm at Solorsano Middle School
Wed - May 6, 2015 @  7:30 pm at Solorsano Middle School
Thur - May 7, 2015 @ 7:30 pm at Mission San Juan Bautista - Dress
Sun - May   10, 2015 @  4:00 pm at Mission San Juan Bautista - 3:00 pm Call


